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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                       YOUTH Single Show Average Results                      

                                                                                 

Youth Saturday 10/25/24                                                          

Youth Sunday 10/25/24                                                            

                                                                                 

Paying to 3 placings, Average Jackpot Total = $0.00, Count = 43               

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 31.885, Placings = 15, Payouts = $0.00                         

     2D Time = 33.885, Placings = 8, Payouts = $0.00                          

     3D Time = 37.885, Placings = 4, Payouts = $0.00                          

                                                                                 

                      1D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Payslie Luster/Leo Zan Jack           31.885                           

   2   Brooklyn Stallone/Gonna Sting Ya      31.897                           

   3   Cora Martin/Luna*YP                   31.917                           

   4   Brooklyn Stallone/Yo Easy Blu Frost   32.065                           

   5   Paisley Klopfenstein/Stix*Y           32.129                           

   6   Gracie Zerbel/Sugar Y                 32.196                           

   7   Mesablu Ybarra/Ringo*Y                32.729                           

   8   Addilyn McFadden/Scooter*Y            32.953                           

   9   Bristol Perry/Strawberry for Willy Y  33.169                           

  10   Shaycee Goodwin/Kellys Frenchie       33.174                           

  11   Rylie Ellis/TLR Paprika Sparks        33.297                           

  12   Avi Taylor/Turbo for Domino Y         33.347                           

  13   Julia Hennessey/Tasty                 33.482                           

  14   Ralayna Hale/BSF Fling Some Fame *Y   33.564                           

  15   Haidyn Bradshaw/Denali                33.845                           

                                                                                 

                      2D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Cammy Vanderkolk/Cinco                34.126                           

   2   Harper Smith/Blaze                    34.169                           

   3   Samantha Stamback/Pepper for Rebel Y  34.405                           

   4   Lulu Tucker/Smoke Y                   34.667                           

   5   Kenzie Kennedy/CS Mooncloud YP        34.741                           

   6   Maelle Collins/Sweetness sub for Chi  35.583                           

   7   Jada Barber/JJ                        36.105                           

   8   Sarah Magoffin/LZM Funny Valentine    37.099                           

                                                                                 

                      3D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Koey Klopfenstein/Magic Y             38.209                           

   2   Phoenix Woletz/Amie Y                 38.909                           

   3   Zoe Janssen/French Penny Ta Fame      39.548                           

   4   Ileyna Aguilar/Canela                 40.130                           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                     SABRA OPEN Single Show Average Results                   

                                                                                 

Open Saturday 10/25/24                                                           

Open Sunday 10/25/24                                                             

                                                                                 

Paying to 6 placings, Average Jackpot Total = $0.00, Count = 196              

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 30.806, Placings = 21, Payouts = $0.00                         

     2D Time = 31.806, Placings = 28, Payouts = $0.00                         

     3D Time = 32.806, Placings = 33, Payouts = $0.00                         

     4D Time = 33.806, Placings = 20, Payouts = $0.00                         

     5D Time = 34.806, Placings = 19, Payouts = $0.00                         

                                                                                 

                      1D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Jan Kortsen/Pablo                     30.806                           

   2   Tarryn Lee/Sadies Ace In The Hole     31.161                           

   3   Kelly Robertson/MerSadies Benz*M      31.247                           

   4   Victoria Barber/Ace                   31.271                           

   5   Aubree Hoerning/DH Pretty Jessie *    31.277                           

   6   Zale Delp/Tres Blanton                31.281                           

   7   Sherrie Sommerseth/Chips Ahoy         31.324                           

   8   Megan Albrecht/JD Leo                 31.343                           

   9   Courtney Moody/Faymous Pic            31.348                           

  10   Chalee Harms/Im French N Famous       31.350                           

  11   Arlinda Perry/Strawberry*P            31.383                           

  12   Clara Ness/Kats Fancy Fame            31.486                           

  13   Suzann Bene/I'm Out of Cash           31.488                           

  14   Morgan Pagel/MP Keep the Rocs         31.570                           

  15   Briana Todd/French Cactus Fling *     31.620                           

  16   Cathy Ruiz/Expresslane Ta Fame*M      31.623                           

  17   Morgan Pagel/Famous Blazin Ivy        31.669                           

  18   Mary Hodson/Starlet O Heira           31.689                           

  19   Bree Hoerning/Blains French Fame*     31.754                           

  20   Morgan Pagel/Famous Athena            31.786                           

  21   Lexie Miller/MP Blondies Dinero       31.799                           

                                                                                 

                      2D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Courtney Moody/Re Pic a Firecracker   31.811                           

   2   Payslie Luster/Leo Zan Jack           31.885                           

   3   Brooklyn Stallone/Gonna Sting Ya      31.897                           

   4   Cheyenne Barnett/Sheza Royal Star*    31.947                           

   5   Juli Miller/Boom Ima Hayday           31.976                           

   6   Brandee Tweten/Showgirl*              31.983                           

   7   Hannah Siggins/Dash On Frenchman      32.019                           

   8   Kathy McFarlane/Leap to Freckle Fame  32.042                           

   9   Abby Latham/Koda*                     32.056                           

  10   Brooklyn Stallone/Yo Easy Blu Frost   32.065                           

  11   Lexi Miller/Fortunately Primo         32.088                           
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  12   Danielle McFadden/Proudest Jetolena   32.118                           

  13   Paisley Klopfenstein/Stix*Y           32.129                           

  14   Alexa Andrade/Cosmo* M                32.159                           

  15   Kati Jundt/Rocket Fuel Ta Fame        32.172                           

  16   Brooklyn Stallone/Jr Sundays Glory    32.178                           

  17   Gracie Zerbel/Sugar Y                 32.196                           

  18   Sherrie Sommerseth/RNR Look Whos Fam  32.269                           

  19   Cora Martin/Luna*YP                   32.336                           

  20   Megan Albrecht/Fire Money Talks       32.386                           

  21   Audra Gardner/Rain                    32.408                           

  22   Amanda Thorpe/TM Six Appeal           32.497                           

  23   Crystal Magoffin/Royal Dash to Fame   32.538                           

  24   Shannon Kibler/White Light Lady*F     32.592                           

  25   Sarah Rainwater/Dashin Deductible     32.631                           

  26   Cindy Cross/Maverick*M                32.678                           

  27   Mesablu Ybarra/Ringo*Y                32.729                           

  28   Kylie Luster/Leo Zan Jack             32.732                           

                                                                                 

                      3D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Rachelle Rhein/Flingsshiningspark     32.815                           

   2   Lexi Miller/Fabulously On Time        32.851                           

   3   Meghan Wray/So Dahin To The Disco     32.861                           

   4   Jacque Cook/Hot Frenchman             32.877                           

Tie    Vee Golden/Bugs for Doc*              32.877                           

   6   Staci White/50 Cent*                  32.935                           

   7   Addilyn McFadden/Scooter*Y            32.953                           

   8   Kassey Hargrave/Scout N Fame          32.963                           

   9   Kylie Luster/Sweet Lil Contender      33.000                           

  10   Ralayna Hale/BSF Fling Some Fame *Y   33.009                           

  11   Candy Brown/Havin A Whiskey Hayday *  33.054                           

  12   Michelle Galindo/Ms Black Bullet *M   33.085                           

  13   Tey Tran/Sheza Classy Star (Harley)   33.099                           

  14   Aspen Teel/WM Ima Big Okie*           33.122                           

  15   Ema Wright/Sadies Troubador           33.136                           

  16   Shaycee Goodwin/Kellys Frenchie       33.174                           

  17   Areena Rogers/FJS Dineros Wild Fame   33.214                           

  18   Amanda Peterson/Sunnin My Booty*      33.221                           

  19   Rylie Ellis/TLR Paprika Sparks        33.297                           

  20   Stacy Tucker/Sheza French Otoole*M    33.395                           

  21   Kitty Ryan/Sooper Star Flicka         33.396                           

  22   Peyton Reece/Ringo*                   33.410                           

  23   Alexis Banks/Jess A Little Fling      33.413                           

  24   Robin Johnson/Jamaica                 33.425                           

  25   Alexa Devere/Joe                      33.464                           

  26   Carla Donaldson/Sweet Streak          33.465                           

  27   Maria Burnham/Cinch*M                 33.475                           

  28   Paige Bruins/Pass Em Hawk             33.513                           

  29   Robin Broome/La Jollas Six Pack*M     33.665                           

  30   Corrina Rogers/Reba*                  33.681                           

  31   Jackie Collins/Chili                  33.758                           
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  32   Jordan Battistone/Doriann             33.765                           

  33   Courtney Burel/Crownroyalontherocks   33.786                           



                                                                                 

                      4D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Ema Wright/Driftin On Sunshine        33.810                           

   2   Tammi Grossheim/MV Boons Bar*         33.882                           

   3   Ema Wright/Smashed My Way To Fame     33.920                           

   4   Jeannie Moody/KS Katie's Fancy Fame   33.930                           

   5   Alexis Banks/Tex Can Dash*            33.963                           

   6   Jenna Galindo-Parker/Moonlit Starlet  33.995                           

   7   Skyla Teel/WM MISS KITA BAR           34.094                           

   8   Olivia Davis/Dash of Red Stripe       34.106                           

   9   Tracey Scott/Dirt Road Worthy         34.144                           

  10   Harper Smith/Blaze                    34.169                           

  11   Eileen Geraghty/Brimmin for Shea*M    34.228                           

  12   Lori Witz/Namgis Blonde *M            34.241                           

  13   Stephani Bemiss/A Splash of Hell      34.247                           

  14   Mindy Voorhies/JM Takinonfrenchcash   34.301                           

  15   Kate Madsen/Return Two Fame           34.350                           

  16   Robin Armour/Tuff                     34.361                           

  17   Stephani Bemiss/Peps Drifting Luck    34.407                           

  18   Clara Ness/Kats Leggs Ta Fame         34.427                           

  19   Kenzie Kennedy/CS Mooncloud YP        34.741                           

  20   Vicky Greenough/Sweet Pea *M          34.754                           

                                                                                 

                      5D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Abbie Wray/Violet                     34.875                           

   2   Arlinda Perry/Missy                   34.895                           

   3   Caitlin Nanna/Sparrow*                34.984                           

   4   Mindy Olney/Sammy                     35.008                           

   5   Vicky Greenough/Tucker *M             35.041                           

   6   Caitlin Wortman/Honey Badger *        35.044                           

   7   Kassey Hargrave/JM A French Fling     35.067                           

Tie    Caitlin Wortman/Ditto *               35.067                           

   9   Paige Bruins/Tak Me To The Moon       35.154                           

  10   Kathy DeVries/Antonio for Savvy*      35.362                           

  11   Sue Lindsey/Raren Super Steve*M       35.828                           

  12   Deana Wood/Tilly                      35.923                           

  13   Jada Barber/JJ                        36.105                           

  14   Sarah Magoffin/LZM Funny Valentine    37.099                           

  15   Jordan Battistone/WPHJESSGONNABEFAMO  37.309                           

  16   Jordan Bassett/Mulberry Steel Jet     37.458                           

  17   Kylie Luster/Y Paint Louisiana        38.627                           

  18   Ileyna Aguilar/Canela                 40.130                           

  19   Karlee Schamber/Blues Sugar Bandit    50.141                           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                      Futurity Single Show Average Results                    

                                                                                 

Futurity Saturday 10/25/24                                                       

Futurity Sunday 10/25/24                                                         

                                                                                 

Paying to 1 placings, Average Jackpot Total = $0.00, Count = 7                

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 31.570, Placings = 4, Payouts = $0.00                          

                                                                                 

                      1D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Morgan Pagel/MP Keep the Rocs         31.570                           

   2   Shannon Kibler/White Light Lady*F     32.592                           

   3   Lexi Miller/Fabulously On Time        32.851                           

   4   Paige Bruins/Tak Me To The Moon       35.154                           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                      Masters Single Show Average Results                     

                                                                                 

Masters Saturday 10/25/24                                                        

Masters Sunday 10/25/24                                                          

                                                                                 

Paying to 3 placings, Average Jackpot Total = $0.00, Count = 32               

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 30.806, Placings = 10, Payouts = $0.00                         

     2D Time = 32.806, Placings = 13, Payouts = $0.00                         

                                                                                 

                      1D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Jan Kortsen/Pablo                     30.806                           

   2   Kelly Robertson/MerSadies Benz*M      31.247                           

   3   Sherrie Sommerseth/Chips Ahoy         31.324                           

   4   Suzann Bene/I'm Out of Cash           31.488                           

   5   Cathy Ruiz/Expresslane Ta Fame*M      31.623                           

   6   Mary Hodson/Starlet O Heira           31.689                           

   7   Kathy McFarlane/Leap to Freckle Fame  32.042                           

   8   Alexa Andrade/Cosmo* M                32.159                           

   9   Sherrie Sommerseth/RNR Look Whos Fam  32.269                           

  10   Cindy Cross/Maverick*M                32.678                           

                                                                                 

                      2D Placings            Time     Payout                  

   1   Vee Golden/Bugs for Doc*              32.877                           

   2   Candy Brown/Havin A Whiskey Hayday *  33.054                           

   3   Michelle Galindo/Ms Black Bullet *M   33.085                           

   4   Kitty Ryan/Sooper Star Flicka         33.396                           

   5   Carla Donaldson/Sweet Streak          33.465                           

   6   Maria Burnham/Cinch*M                 33.475                           

   7   Robin Broome/La Jollas Six Pack*M     33.665                           

   8   Tracey Scott/Dirt Road Worthy         34.144                           

   9   Eileen Geraghty/Brimmin for Shea*M    34.228                           

  10   Lori Witz/Namgis Blonde *M            34.241                           

  11   Vicky Greenough/Sweet Pea *M          34.754                           

  12   Vicky Greenough/Tucker *M             35.041                           

  13   Sue Lindsey/Raren Super Steve*M       35.828                           

 


